UG122: BGM111 Bluetooth Module Radio
Board User's Guide
A Silicon Labs Wireless Starter Kit for the BGM111 Blue Gecko
Bluetooth® Module is an excellent starting point to get familiar with
the device, and it provides all necessary tools for developing a Sili-
con Labs wireless application.
The Wireless Starter Kit Mainboard contains sensors and peripherals enabling easy
demonstration of some of the BGM111's many capabilities. An on-board J-Link debugger

Introduction
silabs.com | Smart. Connected. Energy-friendly. Rev. 3.00  |  1
1.2  Ordering Information
BRD4300A can be obtained as part of SLWSTK6101C Blue Gecko Module Wireless Starter Kit or as a separate radio board,
SLWRB4300A.
Table 1.1.  Ordering Information
Part Number Description Contents Notes
SLWSTK6101A Blue Gecko Module Wireless Start-
er Kit
1x BRD4001A Wireless Starter Kit Mainboard
1x BRD4300A BGM111 Bluetooth Module Radio Board
1x BRD8006A Blue Gecko Module Kit Add-on Board
1x CR2032 Lithium battery
1x USB Type A <-> USB Mini-B cable
Obsoleted
SLWSTK6101B Blue Gecko Module Wireless Start-
er Kit
1x BRD4001A Wireless Starter Kit Mainboard
1x BRD4300A BGM111 Bluetooth Module Radio Board
1x BRD4300B BGM113 Bluetooth Module Radio Board
1x BRD8006A Blue Gecko Module Kit Add-on Board
1x CR2032 Lithium battery
1x USB Type A <-> USB Mini-B cable
Obsoleted
SLWSTK6101C Blue Gecko Module Wireless Start-
er Kit
1x BRD4001A Wireless Starter Kit Mainboard
1x BRD4300A BGM111 Bluetooth Module Radio Board
1x BRD4302A BGM121 Bluetooth System-in-Package Radio Board
1x BRD8006A Blue Gecko Module Kit Add-on Board
1x CR2032 Lithium battery
1x USB Type A <-> USB Mini-B cable
SLWRB4300A BGM111 Bluetooth Module Radio